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Partita iva

3V CHIMICA

BIOSCIENTIFICA SRL

EUROGLASS SRL

EXACTA+OPTECH LABCENTER
FARMALABOR SRL

FAVS DI GNUDI ANDREA E ANTONELLA S.R.L
FL MEDICAL S.R.L.

LABORATORIO VETRERIE SCIENTIFICHE S.R.L.

LABOTECH 2000 SRL
LABWARE TECH

LAGITRE

LEONE

NUOVA APTACA
ORTHO-CLINICAL DIAGNOSTICS ITALY S.R.L.
SEBIA ITALIA - S.R.L.

SIGMA ALDRICH

SPAZIANI ROLANDO SRL
STEROGLASS SRL

VETRO SCIENTIFICA

VWR INTERNATIONAL S.R.L.

Codice Fiscale
4928241001
5376651005

11096101008
1022690364
5676410722
3433320375
1134840287

881081004

13308530156

13473011008
4804230151
1686960483

862050960
8592930963
1260340482

13209130155
4042671000
1870870548
1121711004

12864800151

Comune(PR)
4928241001
5376651005

11096101008
1022690364
5676410722
3433320375
1134840287

400430583

13308530156

13473011008
4804230151
1686960483
7520900155
8592930963
1260340482

13209130155
4042671000
1870870548
2817360585

12864800151

Regione

ROMA(RM)

RIGNANO FLAMINIO(RM)
ROMA(RM)

SAN PROSPERO(MO)
CANOSA DI PUGLIA(BT)
BOLOGNA(BO)
TORREGLIA(PD)
ROMA(RM)
MILANO(MI)
ROMA(RM)
MILANO(MI)

SESTO FIORENTINO(FI)
MONZA(MB)
MILANO(MI)
BAGNO A RIPOLI(FI)
MILANO(MI)
NETTUNO(RM)
PERUGIA(PG)
ROMA(RM)
MILANO(MI)

Modalita di inclusione
LAZIO

LAZIO

LAZIO

EMILIA ROMAGNA
PUGLIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
VENETO

LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO

UMBRIA

LAZIO
LOMBARDIA

Scelto
Scelto
Scelto
Scelto
Sorteggiato
Scelto
Sorteggiato
Scelto
Scelto
Scelto
Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato
Sorteggiato
Scelto
Scelto
Scelto
Scelto
Scelto



